BankofAmerlca

2017 Political Action Committee (“PAC”) Contributions

Alabama
Strange, Luther

Arizona

Ducey, Doug
Flake, Jeff
Schweikert, David
Sinema, Kyrsten

Arkansas

Hill, French

In The Arena PAC (F. Hill)
Republican Majority Fund (T. Cotton)
Womack, Steve

California

Atkins, Toni

Baker, Catharine

Becerra, Xavier

CA Chamber of Commerce PAC
Calderon, lan

Cervantes, Sabrina

Chen, Phillip

Dababneh, Matt

De Leon, Kevin

Feinstein, Dianne

Gonzalez, Lorena

Low, Evan

Majority Committee PAC (MC PAC) (K. McCarthy)
McCarthy, Kevin

Mitchell, Holly J.

New PAC (D. Nunes)
Nunes, Devin

Road to Freedom (E. Royce)
Salas, Rudy

Sanchez, Linda

Thompson, Mike

Ting, Phil

Valadao, David

Vargas, Juan

Waters, Maxine

Colorado
Perlmutter, Ed
Tipton, Scott R.

Committee Type
Federal Senate

Governor

Federal Senate
Federal House
Federal Senate

Federal House
Federal Leadership PAC
Federal Leadership PAC
Federal House

State Senate

State House

State Atty. General
State Trade PAC

State House

State House

State House

State House

State Lt. Governor
Federal Senate

State House

State House

Federal Leadership PAC
Federal House

State Senate

Federal Leadership PAC
Federal House

Federal Leadership PAC
State House

Federal House

Federal House

State House

Federal House

Federal House

Federal House

Federal House
Federal House

Amount
$2,000

$5,000
$2,500
$2,000
$5,000

$2,000
$2,500
$5,000
$2,000

$1,500
$2,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,500
$1,000
$1,500
$1,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,500
$1,500
$5,000
$10,000
$1,500
$5,000
$2,500
$5,000
$2,000
$1,000
$4,000
$1,300
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

$2,500
$2,000
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Connecticut
Himes, Jim
Larson, John

Delaware

Blue Hen PAC - (C. Coons)
Blunt Rochester, Lisa

DE Bankers Assn PAC

DE Dem Party

DE Dem. House Cmte

DE Rep Party

First State PAC (T. Carper)

Federal - District of Columbia

American Bankers Assoc PAC (ABA BANKPAC)
Congressional Black Caucus

Consumer Banker's Assn PAC

Financial Services Roundtable PAC

Mortgage Bankers Association PAC

Securities Industry and Financial Markets Assn PAC
Structured Finance Coalition PAC

Florida

Buchanan, Vernon
Crist, Charlie

Curbelo, Carlos

Diaz, Jose Felix "Pepi"
FL BankPAC

Gibson, Audrey
Nelson, Bill

Ross, Dennis

Georgia

Cagle, Casey
Graves, Tom
Johnson, Hank
Loudermilk, Barry
Scott, David

Idaho
Freedom Fund (M. Crapo)

llinois

Burnham Committee, The

Chicagoland Chamber of Commerce PAC
Connelly, Michael G

Cullerton, John J.

Davis, Rodney

Davis, William

Durkin, James

Federal House
Federal House

Federal Leadership PAC
Federal House

State Association PAC
State Party Cmte

State Party Cmte

State Party Cmte
Federal Leadership PAC

Federal Trade Assn PAC
Federal PAC

Federal Trade Assn PAC
Federal Trade Assn PAC
Federal Trade Assn PAC
Federal Trade Assn PAC
Federal PAC

Federal House
Federal House
Federal House

State Senate

State Multi Issue PAC
State Senate

Federal Senate
Federal House

Governor

Federal House
Federal House
Federal House
Federal House

Federal Leadership PAC

State PAC
State PAC
State Senate
State Senate
Federal House
State House
State House

$7,000
$5,000

$5,000
$4,000
$2,500

$800
$1,000

$800
$5,000

$5,000
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$5,000
$2,500

$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$5,000

$500
$2,000
$1,000

$500
$3,000
$1,500
$2,000
$3,500

$2,500

$1,500

$500
$2,000
$2,000
$1,500

$500
$2,000
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Foster, Bill
Fritchey, John
Harmon, Don
Hastings, Michael
Hultgren, Randy

IL Rep. House Organization
Kinzinger, Adam
LaHood, Darin
Lang, Louis
Madigan, Michael J.
Munoz, Tony
Nybo, Chris
Quigley, Michael
Radogno, Christine
Reilly, Brendan
Rita, Robert (Bob)
Roskam, Peter J.
Zalewski, Michael

Indiana

Carson, Andre

Donnelly, Joseph Simon
Hollingsworth, Trey
Messer, Allen Lucas (Luke)
Walorski, Jackie

Kansas

Yoder, Kevin
YoPAC (K. Yoder)
Marshall, Roger

Kentucky
Barr, Andy
BARR PAC (A. Barr)

Louisiana
Kennedy, John Neely

Massachusetts

Donato, Paul

Galvin, William C.

Haddad, Patricia

Kennedy, Joe (Joseph P. 111)
Madison PAC (R. Neal)
Neal, Richard

Rosenberg, Stanley

Maine

ME House Democratic Campaign Committee
ME Senate Republican Majority PAC
Poliquin, Bruce

Federal House
County Commissioner
State Senate
State Senate
Federal House
State Party Cmte
Federal House
Federal House
State House
State House
State Senate
State Senate
Federal House
State Senate
City Alderman
State House
Federal House
State House

Federal House
Federal Senate
Federal House
Federal House
Federal House

Federal House
Federal Leadership PAC
Federal House

Federal House
Federal Leadership PAC

Federal Senate

State House

State House

State House

Federal House

Federal Leadership PAC
Federal House

State Senate

State Party Cmte
State Party Cmte
Federal House

$5,000

$500
$2,000
$1,000
$5,000

$350
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000

$500
$2,000
$2,500
$2,000
$1,500

$500
$5,000

$500

$1,000
$4,000
$6,500
$5,000
$2,500

$7,500
$5,000
$2,500

$2,000
$5,000

$1,000

$250
$500
$200
$10,000
$5,000
$5,500
$500

$400
$1,000
$5,500
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Maryland

AmeriPAC:Fund for A Greater America (S. Hoyer)
Cummings, Elijah

Delaney, John

Empowering Each Community PAC (E. Cummings)
Hoyer, Steny

MD Bankers Assn

Ruppersberger, Dutch

Michigan

Bishop, Michael

Huizenga, Bill

Lawrence, Brenda

Levin, Sander (Sandy)

MI Bankers Assoc. PAC

MI Senate Republican Campaign Committee
Stabenow, Debbie

Minnesota
Emmer, Tom
Paulsen, Erik

Missouri

Bernskoetter, Michael

BLAINE PAC (B. Luetkemeyer)
Cierpiot, Mike

Clay Jr., William Lacy
Crawford, Sandy

Haahr, Elijah

Luetkemeyer, Blaine

Mathews, Kirk

Onder, Bob

Rely on Your Beliefs Fund-ROYB Fund (R. Blunt)
Schatz, Dave

Smith, Jason

Vescovo, Rob

Wagner, Ann

Wieland, Paul

Montana
Tester, Jon

Nebraska
Smith, Adrian

Nevada
Heller, Dean
Kihuen, Ruben

Federal Leadership PAC
Federal House

Federal House

Federal Leadership PAC
Federal House

State Association PAC
Federal House

Federal House

Federal House

Federal House

Federal House

State Association PAC
State Party Cmte
Federal Senate

Federal House
Federal House

State Senate

Federal Leadership PAC
State Senate

Federal House

State Senate

State House

Federal House

State House

State Senate

Federal Leadership PAC
State Senate

Federal House

State House

Federal House

State Senate

Federal Senate

Federal House

Federal Senate
Federal House

$5,000
$1,000
$2,500
$2,000
$1,000
$5,000
$3,000

$2,000
$7,500
$3,000
$1,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,000

$4,000
$2,000

$500
$5,000
$750
$5,000
$1,000
$1,750
$5,000
$750
$500
$1,000
$750
$4,000
$750
$10,000
$500

$4,000

$2,500

$3,500
$2,500
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New Hampshire

A New Direction PAC (J. Shaheen)
D'Allesandro, Lou

Kuster, Ann McLane

NH Bankers Assn PAC

NH Rep Senate Majority PAC
Soucy, Donna

Sununu, Chris

New Jersey
Frelinghuysen, Rodney
Gottheimer, Josh
MacArthur, Tom
Pascrell, Bill

New York

Carolyn's PAC (C. Maloney)
Clarke, Yvette

Crowley, Joseph

Cuomo, Andrew

Espaillat, Adriano

Golden, Marty

Higgins, Brian

IMPACT (C. Schumer)

Jobs Opp. Education PAC (J. Crowley)
Lopez, Peter

Maloney, Carolyn

Maloney, Sean Patrick

Meeks, Gregory

Morelle, Joseph D.

NY City Partnership State PAC
NY Rep Senate Campaigh Cmte
Reed, Tom

Tenney, Claudia

Zebrowski, Kenneth

Zeldin, Lee

North Carolina

Adams, Alma

Budd, Theodore (Ted) P.
Foxx, Virginia

Holding, George

Hudson, Richard

Lyles, Vi

McHenry, Patrick

More Conservatives PAC (P. McHenry)
NC Dem House Cmte

NC Dem Senate Cmte/Fund
NC Rep House Cmte

NC Rep Senate Cmte

Next Century Fund (R. Burr)

Federal Leadership PAC
State Senate

Federal House

State Association PAC
State Party Cmte

State Senate

Governor

Federal House
Federal House
Federal House
Federal House

Federal Leadership PAC
Federal House

Federal House
Governor

Federal House

State Senate

Federal House

Federal Leadership PAC
Federal Leadership PAC
State House

Federal House

Federal House

Federal House

State House

State Multi Issue PAC
State Party Committee
Federal House

Federal House

State House

Federal House

Federal House

Federal House

Federal House

Federal House

Federal House

Mayor

Federal House

Federal Leadership PAC
State Party Cmte

State Party Cmte

State Party Cmte

State Party Cmte
Federal Leadership PAC

$1,000
$250
$2,000
$500
$500
$250
$1,000

$4,500
$2,500
$5,000
$4,000

$2,500
$2,000
$2,500
$15,000
$1,000
$2,000
$1,500
$5,000
$2,500
$300
$2,500
$2,500
$2,000
$500
$2,000
$5,000
$3,500
$4,500
$500
$2,500

$2,000
$4,500
$1,000
$5,000
$3,500
$1,000
$5,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
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Pittenger, Robert M
Rouzer, David
Smith, Kenny
Walker, Mark

North Dakota
Dakota Prairie PAC (H. Heitkamp)
Heitkamp, Heidi

Ohio

America Works PAC (S. Brown)
Beatty, Joyce

Brown, Sherrod

Davidson, Warren

OH Bankers Assn. PAC

Pioneer PAC (P. Tiberi)
Renacci, James

Stivers, Steve

Tiberi, Pat

Oklahoma
Lucas, Frank

Oregon
Brown, Kate
Buehler, Knute

Pennsylvania

Kelly, Mike

Meehan, Pat

PA Rep Senate Cmte/Caucus

Patriots Leading a Majority PAC (P. Meehan)
Rothfus, Keith

White, Donald C.

Rhode Island

Keable, Cale

Lynch Prata, Erin

Mattiello, Nicholas A.

MccCaffrey, Michael J.

Narragansett Bay PAC-NBAY PAC (J. Reed)
Raimondo, Gina

Ruggerio, Dominick

Shekarchi, Joseph

Ucci, Stephen

South Carolina
BRIDGE PAC-Building Relationships (J. Clyburn)
Rice, Tom

Federal House
Federal House
Mayor

Federal House

Federal Leadership PAC
Federal Senate

Federal Leadership PAC
Federal House

Federal Senate

Federal House

State Association PAC
Federal Leadership PAC
Federal House

Federal House

Federal House

Federal House

Governor
Governor

Federal House

Federal House

State Party Cmte
Federal Leadership PAC
Federal House

State Senate

State House

State Senate

State House

State Senate

Federal Leadership PAC
Governor

State Senate

State House

State House

Federal Leadership PAC
Federal House

$4,000
$2,500
$1,000
$2,000

$2,500
$3,000

$5,000
$1,000
$6,000
$2,000
$2,000
$5,000
$1,000
$2,500
$5,000

$2,000

$1,000
$250

$5,000
$5,000
$500
$1,000
$4,000
$500

$100
$100
$200
$150
$3,500
$1,000
$200
$150
$100

$5,000
$2,000
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South Dakota
Peter Norbeck Leadership PAC (M. Rounds)

Tennessee

Corker, Robert (Bob)
Hazlewood, Patsy
Johnson, Jack

Keisling, Kelly
McCormick, Gerald
McNally, Randy

Rock City PAC (B. Corker)
Sargent, Charles Michael
TN Bankers Assn PAC
Travis, Ron

Yager, Ken

Texas

Brady, Kevin

Gonzalez, Vicente

Hensarling, Jeb

Jobs Economy and Budget JEB Fund (J. Hensarling)
Making America Prosperous PAC (K. Brady)
Marchant, Kenny

R Senate PAC (J. Cornyn)

Ratcliffe, John

Sessions, Pete

Williams, Roger

Utah

Chaffetz, Jason
Hatch, Orrin
Love, Mia
Stewart, Chris

Vermont
Green Mountain PAC (P. Leahy)

Virginia

Cox, Kirk

Gillespie, Ed

Norment, Tommy K.

VA Bankers Assn PAC

VA Rep House Campaign Cmte.
VA Senate Democratic Caucus

VA Senate Republican Caucus, Inc.

Federal Leadership PAC

Federal Senate

State House

State Senate

State House

State House

Lt. Governor

Federal Leadership PAC
State House

State Association PAC
State House

State Senate

Federal House
Federal House
Federal House
Federal Leadership PAC
Federal Leadership PAC
Federal House
Federal Leadership PAC
Federal House
Federal House
Federal House

Federal House
Federal Senate
Federal House
Federal House

Federal Leadership PAC

State House

Governor

State Senate

State Association PAC
State Party Cmte

State Party Cmte

State Party Cmte

$1,000

$2,500
$250
$500
$250
$250
$2,000
$1,000
$250
$3,000
$250
$500

$5,000
$1,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$3,500
$2,500
$1,000
$5,000
$2,500

$2,500
$2,500
$2,000
$1,000

$1,000

$1,000
$1,500

$500
$2,000
$3,500
$1,000
$2,500
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Washington

DelBene, Suzan Kay Federal House $1,000
Heck, Dennis Federal House $3,500
Reichert, Dave Federal House $1,000
West Virginia

Mooney, Alex Federal House $5,000
Wild and Wonderful PAC (S. Capito) Federal Leadership PAC $1,500
Wisconsin

Duffy, Sean Federal House $4,000
GWEN PAC (G. Moore) Federal Leadership PAC $5,000
Moore, Gwendolynne Federal House $2,500
Prosperity Action Inc. (P. Ryan) Federal Leadership PAC $5,000
Ryan, Paul Federal House $5,000
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