

${\bf 2017\ Political\ Action\ Committee\ ("PAC")\ Contributions}$

Alabama	Committee Type	Amount
Strange, Luther	Federal Senate	\$2,000
Arizona		
Ducey, Doug	Governor	\$5,000
Flake, Jeff	Federal Senate	\$2,500
Schweikert, David	Federal House	\$2,000
Sinema, Kyrsten	Federal Senate	\$5,000
Arkansas		
Hill, French	Federal House	\$2,000
In The Arena PAC (F. Hill)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$2,500
Republican Majority Fund (T. Cotton)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000
Womack, Steve	Federal House	\$2,000
California		
Atkins, Toni	State Senate	\$1,500
Baker, Catharine	State House	\$2,000
Becerra, Xavier	State Atty. General	\$2,500
CA Chamber of Commerce PAC	State Trade PAC	\$2,500
Calderon, Ian	State House	\$1,500
Cervantes, Sabrina	State House	\$1,000
Chen, Phillip	State House	\$1,500
Dababneh, Matt	State House	\$1,000
De Leon, Kevin	State Lt. Governor	\$2,000
Feinstein, Dianne	Federal Senate	\$1,000
Gonzalez, Lorena	State House	\$1,500
Low, Evan	State House	\$1,500
Majority Committee PAC (MC PAC) (K. McCarthy)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000
McCarthy, Kevin	Federal House	\$10,000
Mitchell, Holly J.	State Senate	\$1,500
New PAC (D. Nunes)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000
Nunes, Devin	Federal House	\$2,500
Road to Freedom (E. Royce)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000
Salas, Rudy	State House	\$2,000
Sanchez, Linda	Federal House	\$1,000
Thompson, Mike	Federal House	\$4,000
Ting, Phil	State House	\$1,300
Valadao, David	Federal House	\$2,500
Vargas, Juan	Federal House	\$2,500
Waters, Maxine	Federal House	\$2,500
Colorado		
Perlmutter, Ed	Federal House	\$2,500
Tipton, Scott R.	Federal House	\$2,000



Connecticut		
Himes, Jim	Federal House	\$7,000
Larson, John	Federal House	\$5,000
Delaware		
Blue Hen PAC - (C. Coons)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000
Blunt Rochester, Lisa	Federal House	\$4,000
DE Bankers Assn PAC	State Association PAC	\$2,500
DE Dem Party	State Party Cmte	\$800
DE Dem. House Cmte	State Party Cmte	\$1,000
DE Rep Party	State Party Cmte	\$800
First State PAC (T. Carper)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000
Federal - District of Columbia		
American Bankers Assoc PAC (ABA BANKPAC)	Federal Trade Assn PAC	\$5,000
Congressional Black Caucus	Federal PAC	\$2,500
Consumer Banker's Assn PAC	Federal Trade Assn PAC	\$5,000
Financial Services Roundtable PAC	Federal Trade Assn PAC	\$5,000
Mortgage Bankers Association PAC	Federal Trade Assn PAC	\$2,500
Securities Industry and Financial Markets Assn PAC	Federal Trade Assn PAC	\$5,000
Structured Finance Coalition PAC	Federal PAC	\$2,500
T1 - 11		
Florida Duchana Vanan	E-d-mil H	¢1,000
Buchanan, Vernon	Federal House	\$1,000
Crist, Charlie	Federal House	\$1,000
Curbelo, Carlos	Federal House	\$2,500
Diaz, Jose Felix "Pepi"	State Senate	\$1,000
FL BankPAC	State Multi Issue PAC	\$5,000
Gibson, Audrey	State Senate	\$500
Nelson, Bill	Federal Senate	\$2,000
Ross, Dennis	Federal House	\$1,000
Georgia		
Cagle, Casey	Governor	\$500
Graves, Tom	Federal House	\$3,000
Johnson, Hank	Federal House	\$1,500
Loudermilk, Barry	Federal House	\$2,000
Scott, David	Federal House	\$3,500
Idaho		
Freedom Fund (M. Crapo)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$2,500
me		
Illinois Dymham Committee The	State DAC	¢1 500
Burnham Committee, The	State PAC	\$1,500
Chicagoland Chamber of Commerce PAC	State PAC	\$500
Connelly, Michael G	State Senate	\$2,000
Cullerton, John J.	State Senate	\$2,000
Davis, Rodney	Federal House	\$1,500
Davis, William	State House	\$500
Durkin, James	State House	\$2,000



Foster, Bill	Federal House	\$5,000
Fritchey, John	County Commissioner	\$500
Harmon, Don	State Senate	\$2,000
Hastings, Michael	State Senate	\$1,000
Hultgren, Randy	Federal House	\$5,000
IL Rep. House Organization	State Party Cmte	\$350
Kinzinger, Adam	Federal House	\$1,000
LaHood, Darin	Federal House	\$1,000
Lang, Louis	State House	\$1,000
Madigan, Michael J.	State House	\$2,000
Munoz, Tony	State Senate	\$500
Nybo, Chris	State Senate	\$2,000
Quigley, Michael	Federal House	\$2,500
Radogno, Christine	State Senate	\$2,000
Reilly, Brendan	City Alderman	\$1,500
Rita, Robert (Bob)	State House	\$500
Roskam, Peter J.	Federal House	\$5,000
Zalewski, Michael	State House	\$500
Indiana		
Carson, Andre	Federal House	\$1,000
Donnelly, Joseph Simon	Federal Senate	\$4,000
Hollingsworth, Trey	Federal House	\$6,500
Messer, Allen Lucas (Luke)	Federal House	\$5,000
Walorski, Jackie	Federal House	\$2,500
Kansas		
Yoder, Kevin	Federal House	\$7,500
YoPAC (K. Yoder)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000
Marshall, Roger	Federal House	\$2,500
Kentucky		
Barr, Andy	Federal House	\$2,000
BARR PAC (A. Barr)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000
	-	
Louisiana		
Kennedy, John Neely	Federal Senate	\$1,000
•		
Massachusetts		
Donato, Paul	State House	\$250
Galvin, William C.	State House	\$500
Haddad, Patricia	State House	\$200
Kennedy, Joe (Joseph P. III)	Federal House	\$10,000
Madison PAC (R. Neal)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000
Neal, Richard	Federal House	\$5,500
Rosenberg, Stanley	State Senate	\$500
		7000
Maine		
ME House Democratic Campaign Committee	State Party Cmte	\$400
ME Senate Republican Majority PAC	State Party Cmte	\$1,000
Poliquin, Bruce	Federal House	\$5,500
1 7		, - ,



Maryland		
AmeriPAC:Fund for A Greater America (S. Hoyer)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000
Cummings, Elijah	Federal House	\$1,000
Delaney, John	Federal House	\$2,500
Empowering Each Community PAC (E. Cummings)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$2,000
Hoyer, Steny	Federal House	\$1,000
MD Bankers Assn	State Association PAC	\$5,000
Ruppersberger, Dutch	Federal House	\$3,000
Michigan		
Bishop, Michael	Federal House	\$2,000
Huizenga, Bill	Federal House	\$7,500
Lawrence, Brenda	Federal House	\$3,000
Levin, Sander (Sandy)	Federal House	\$1,000
MI Bankers Assoc. PAC	State Association PAC	\$2,000
MI Senate Republican Campaign Committee	State Party Cmte	\$2,000
Stabenow, Debbie	Federal Senate	\$1,000
Minnesota		
Emmer, Tom	Federal House	\$4,000
Paulsen, Erik	Federal House	\$2,000
Missouri		
Bernskoetter, Michael	State Senate	\$500
BLAINE PAC (B. Luetkemeyer)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000
Cierpiot, Mike	State Senate	\$750
Clay Jr., William Lacy	Federal House	\$5,000
Crawford, Sandy	State Senate	\$1,000
Haahr, Elijah	State House	\$1,750
Luetkemeyer, Blaine	Federal House	\$5,000
Mathews, Kirk	State House	\$750
Onder, Bob	State Senate	\$500
Rely on Your Beliefs Fund-ROYB Fund (R. Blunt)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$1,000
Schatz, Dave	State Senate	\$750
Smith, Jason	Federal House	\$4,000
Vescovo, Rob	State House	\$750
Wagner, Ann	Federal House	\$10,000
Wieland, Paul	State Senate	\$500
Montana		
Tester, Jon	Federal Senate	\$4,000
Nebraska		
Smith, Adrian	Federal House	\$2,500
Nevada		
Heller, Dean	Federal Senate	\$3,500
Kihuen, Ruben	Federal House	\$2,500



New Hampshire		
A New Direction PAC (J. Shaheen)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$1,000
D'Allesandro, Lou	State Senate	\$250
Kuster, Ann McLane	Federal House	\$2,000
NH Bankers Assn PAC	State Association PAC	\$500
NH Rep Senate Majority PAC	State Party Cmte	\$500
Soucy, Donna	State Senate	\$250
Sununu, Chris	Governor	\$1,000
New Jersey		
Frelinghuysen, Rodney	Federal House	\$4,500
Gottheimer, Josh	Federal House	\$2,500
MacArthur, Tom	Federal House	\$5,000
Pascrell, Bill	Federal House	\$4,000
New York		
Carolyn's PAC (C. Maloney)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$2,500
Clarke, Yvette	Federal House	\$2,000
Crowley, Joseph	Federal House	\$2,500
Cuomo, Andrew	Governor	\$15,000
Espaillat, Adriano	Federal House	\$1,000
Golden, Marty	State Senate	\$2,000
Higgins, Brian	Federal House	\$1,500
IMPACT (C. Schumer)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000
Jobs Opp. Education PAC (J. Crowley)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$2,500
Lopez, Peter	State House	\$300
Maloney, Carolyn	Federal House	\$2,500
Maloney, Sean Patrick	Federal House	\$2,500
Meeks, Gregory	Federal House	\$2,000
Morelle, Joseph D.	State House	\$500
NY City Partnership State PAC	State Multi Issue PAC	\$2,000
NY Rep Senate Campaign Cmte	State Party Committee	\$5,000
Reed, Tom	Federal House	\$3,500
Tenney, Claudia	Federal House	\$4,500
Zebrowski, Kenneth	State House	\$500
Zeldin, Lee	Federal House	\$2,500
North Carolina		
Adams, Alma	Federal House	\$2,000
Budd, Theodore (Ted) P.	Federal House	\$4,500
Foxx, Virginia	Federal House	\$1,000
Holding, George	Federal House	\$5,000
Hudson, Richard	Federal House	\$3,500
Lyles, Vi	Mayor	\$1,000
McHenry, Patrick	Federal House	\$5,000
More Conservatives PAC (P. McHenry)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000
NC Dem House Cmte	State Party Cmte	\$1,000
NC Dem Senate Cmte/Fund	State Party Cmte	\$1,000
NC Rep House Cmte	State Party Cmte	\$1,000
NC Rep Senate Cmte	State Party Cmte	\$1,000
Next Century Fund (R. Burr)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$2,500
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	1	. ,



Pittenger, Robert M	Federal House	\$4,000
Rouzer, David	Federal House	\$2,500
Smith, Kenny	Mayor	\$1,000
Walker, Mark	Federal House	\$2,000
North Dakota		
Dakota Prairie PAC (H. Heitkamp)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$2,500
Heitkamp, Heidi	Federal Senate	\$3,000
Ohio		
America Works PAC (S. Brown)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000
Beatty, Joyce	Federal House	\$1,000
Brown, Sherrod	Federal Senate	\$6,000
Davidson, Warren	Federal House	\$2,000
OH Bankers Assn. PAC	State Association PAC	\$2,000
Pioneer PAC (P. Tiberi)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000
Renacci, James	Federal House	\$1,000
Stivers, Steve	Federal House	\$2,500
Tiberi, Pat	Federal House	\$5,000
Oklahoma		
Lucas, Frank	Federal House	\$2,000
Oregon		
Brown, Kate	Governor	\$1,000
Buehler, Knute	Governor	\$250
Pennsylvania		
Kelly, Mike	Federal House	\$5,000
Meehan, Pat	Federal House	\$5,000
PA Rep Senate Cmte/Caucus	State Party Cmte	\$500
Patriots Leading a Majority PAC (P. Meehan)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$1,000
Rothfus, Keith	Federal House	\$4,000
White, Donald C.	State Senate	\$500
Rhode Island		
Keable, Cale	State House	\$100
Lynch Prata, Erin	State Senate	\$100
Mattiello, Nicholas A.	State House	\$200
McCaffrey, Michael J.	State Senate	\$150
Narragansett Bay PAC-NBAY PAC (J. Reed)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$3,500
Raimondo, Gina	Governor	\$1,000
Ruggerio, Dominick	State Senate	\$200
Shekarchi, Joseph	State House	\$150
Ucci, Stephen	State House	\$100
South Carolina		
BRIDGE PAC-Building Relationships (J. Clyburn)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000
Rice, Tom	Federal House	\$2,000



South Dakota		
Peter Norbeck Leadership PAC (M. Rounds)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$1,000
Tennessee		
Corker, Robert (Bob)	Federal Senate	\$2,500
Hazlewood, Patsy	State House	\$250
Johnson, Jack	State Senate	\$500
Keisling, Kelly	State House	\$250
McCormick, Gerald	State House	\$250
McNally, Randy	Lt. Governor	\$2,000
Rock City PAC (B. Corker)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$1,000
Sargent, Charles Michael	State House	\$250
TN Bankers Assn PAC	State Association PAC	\$3,000
Travis, Ron	State House	\$250
Yager, Ken	State Senate	\$500
Texas		
Brady, Kevin	Federal House	\$5,000
Gonzalez, Vicente	Federal House	\$1,000
Hensarling, Jeb	Federal House	\$5,000
Jobs Economy and Budget JEB Fund (J. Hensarling)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000
Making America Prosperous PAC (K. Brady)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000
Marchant, Kenny	Federal House	\$3,500
R Senate PAC (J. Cornyn)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$2,500
Ratcliffe, John	Federal House	\$1,000
Sessions, Pete	Federal House	\$5,000
Williams, Roger	Federal House	\$2,500
Utah		
Chaffetz, Jason	Federal House	\$2,500
Hatch, Orrin	Federal Senate	\$2,500
Love, Mia	Federal House	\$2,000
Stewart, Chris	Federal House	\$1,000
Vermont		
Green Mountain PAC (P. Leahy)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$1,000
Virginia		
Cox, Kirk	State House	\$1,000
Gillespie, Ed	Governor	\$1,500
Norment, Tommy K.	State Senate	\$500
VA Bankers Assn PAC	State Association PAC	\$2,000
VA Rep House Campaign Cmte.	State Party Cmte	\$3,500
VA Senate Democratic Caucus	State Party Cmte	\$1,000
	•	\$2,500



Washington		
DelBene, Suzan Kay	Federal House	\$1,000
Heck, Dennis	Federal House	\$3,500
Reichert, Dave	Federal House	\$1,000
West Virginia		
Mooney, Alex	Federal House	\$5,000
Wild and Wonderful PAC (S. Capito)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$1,500
Wisconsin		
Duffy, Sean	Federal House	\$4,000
GWEN PAC (G. Moore)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000
Moore, Gwendolynne	Federal House	\$2,500
Prosperity Action Inc. (P. Ryan)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000
Ryan, Paul	Federal House	\$5,000